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Name of Werks Division- Mahnar,

Adminlatrative Agreemenl Amount Date of Actusl Date| Value of | Thicknes | Value| Previous Total| Uptodate | Requsltion | Remarks
Appraval § In Lakh) Completion As of IRI(In of of ABated cipenditure | sgalast werk
{ AA) per Agreement | Completion | MMkm) | Bitumen |Bi Amauni &8 per MIS done
e Layer o [ In Lakh) ( In Lakh) [ la Lakh)

81| Packape ame sl Rasd. | TrOIetIDaepur Approval |Length| Amount of Tncitisl 5 Years Agrecment (in mm) |Conte
No.| Ne. Wbt MIS (AM) (laLakh) | Rectification | Routine | Ne.& Date at

Lefter ma, with surface | Malnienance e

& Date Renewal {Ie Lakh) wtage

( In Lakh)}

1 1 3 4 5 [ 7 § 9 10 11 12 13 4 15 is 17 1 19

1 "_ﬂﬂ.n..e Yoi-dimpur- | o) cayr03023 (CWHIEI| L o5 | 102815 | sa3s4 3158991 | \WMBDARO0- | oo g1 & 2624 | 15MM |S004|  o.00000 ©.00000 56,1025 | Surface
7 Sistaul/ Slarwen 2019 " ~ 21/30-11-2020 . Cemplets
RM/VA! | Paapur- Jburkis 2TRV647- 01/MBD/ 19~

2 |MAWAY | PersiPamp | wea2z0002369 | 2019 | 2.7 | meares | s1.043 2143132 | 20/06-03- | ps12-2020 = 1996 | 25MM |s004| 0.00000 | 0.00000 | ssanam | Surfee
seat 2020 Complete
RMAA/ REO [TTTITETR 13/MB0; 35-

3 |MAHZ6/ |  ROADSARA 31507702020 019 | 1,635 | 4na233 30.957 14.287 21/218-08- 17052011 . 241 ISMM [S024) 2570247 15.79147 LNT TS Sarkure
0005 |DHANESHBAGHE 2020 Complete
RMVA/ | Sacay Dhanesh - SHINI11- 15/MB0/10-

4 |MAMZO/ Bikrampur 31507602035 a1y 2985 | 99.388 é4.768 27.785 21/28-08~ 174152021 - w27 IEMM [S009]| 4962415 4962415 6.06813 Serface
2003 2020 Complete

Totsl
s sow 189,032 1s4emwe s101123 7541662 7541662 | 1eas0ise

\ &T\J_\l : y |, —
" s Officer Executive -.-N\ﬂ J &lor‘

RW.D(W) Division RW.DW) Blvision

Mahasr. . {



FORM GFR -19 -A
(see Govt. of India's decision (i) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate as on 20.03.2022
New Maintenance Policy Through CFMS

PIU:- R W.D. Works, Division , Mahnar

Sanction
SL No.& Date Amount
No|Name of Scheme| with amount| Received Particulars
(in Rs. | (in Rs. Lakh)
Lakh)
1 2 3 4 5
Certified that out of Rs. 2194.47076 received till
date in favour of Executive Engineer, RW.D.
. Works Division, Mahnar a sum of Rs.
Construction.of 317300206 has been utilized for the purpose of
| |Road UnderNew| 504 47076 | 2194.47076 |New Maintenance Policy Scheme as given in the
Maintenance | ) o )

Policy Scheme margine for which it was sanctioned and that the
balance of Rs. 2146870 Lakh remaining
unutilized at the end of the period under the time
of completion.

2194.47076 2194.47076
2 Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was

sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following
checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the propose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks Exercised :-

(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

(ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer
(iii) Construction materials have been tested.

(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the Assistant
Engineer/Executive Engineer. ‘

(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved

Physical Progress Achieved.
(i) Construction of Road Works
(ii) Construction of CD Works.

AN

Divisional Accounts Officer
Rural works Department
Works Division, mahnar

I Wi s o o
Executive'Engineer
Rural works Department

Works Division, mahnar

ﬂ
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Name of the work: Panpur - Jhurkia Petrol Pump

Date

17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22

e R "

Time

9:32:45
9:33:39
9:33:59
9:34:24
9:34:43
9:35:00
9:35:16
9:35:33
9:35:50
9:36:07
9:36:26
9:36:45
9:37:01
9:37:18
9:37:45
9:38:04
9:38:26
9:38:42
9:39:05
9:39:23
9:39:39
9:39:54

Test Distance
No (meter)
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

NORNRNN RN R NON N NN N NN N NN NN NN

Total
Distance
(meter)

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200

BUMP Speed
(em) (Km/Hr)
6.0cm 7.6 Km/Hr
16.0ecm 6.6 Km/Hr
13.0cm 17.8 Km/Hr
19.0cm 14.8 Km/Hr
11.0cm 18.1 Km/Hr

6.0cm  21.3 Km/Hr
12.0cm 22.5 Km/Hr
15.0cm 21.2 Km/Hr
12.0cm 21.8 Km/Hr
13.0cm 20.6 Km/Hr
180cm 18.8 Km/Hr
10.0cm 18.9 Km/Hr
14.0cm 22.2 Km/Hr
17.0cm 22.0 Km/Hr
13.0em 13.1 Km/Hr
80cm 19.6 Km/Hr
8.0cm 16.0 Km/Hr
18.0cm 22.9 Km/Hr

80cm 15.7 Km/Hr
13.0cm 19.2 Km/Hr

9.0cm 22,7 Km/Hr
16.0cm  24.4 Km/Hr

1332

T

Ul (mm/Km)

600.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
600.0 mm/Km

1200.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
1400.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
800.0 mm/Km

800.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
800.0 mm/Km
1300.0 mm/Km
900.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km

k-

Corrected
ul
(mm/Km)
670.4

1579.4
1306.7
1852.1
1124.9
670.4
1215.8
1488.5
1215.8
1306.7
1761.2
1034
1397.6
1670.3
1306.7
852.2
852.2
1761.2
852.2
1306.7
943.1
1579.4

IRI

1.057
2.272
1.918
2.619
1.678
1.057
1.799
2.155
1.799
1.918
2.504
1.556
2.037
2.388
1918
1.31
131
2.504
1.31
1.918
1434
2272

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

.Good

Wooa
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

“Aden—
el —

Latitude

25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6197195
25.6199789
25.619525
25.6204348
25.6210413
25.6221323
25.6226816
25.6233644
25.623805
25.6245509
25.6250582
25.6258802
25.6266241
25.6274099

Direction

N
N
N
N
N
N
N

.

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

Longitude

85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5170603
85.5084314
85.5075693
85.5073709
85.5071115
85.5063028
85.5057154
85.5050287
85.5045252
85.5033045
85.5024729
85.5023127
85.5016108
85.5012064

Direction

1

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

Remarks

Narmal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal




17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22
17/03/22

9:40:09
9:41:00
9:41:52
9:42:31
9:43:06

NNNNM

100
100
100
100
100

2300 15.0ecm
2400 12.0cm
2500  25.0cm
2600 20.0cm
2700 240cm
tylaaloo
e

24.5 Km/Hr 1500.0 mm/Km

6.9 Km/Hr
7.0 Km/Hr 2500.0 mm/Km

9.0 Km/Hr 20000 mm/Km
10.4 Km/Hr 24000 mm/Km

1200.0 mm/Km

i
D

1488.5
12158
2397.5
1943
2306.6

2.155
1.799
3.298
2.734
3.186

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

25.6282473
25.6288538
25.6293592
25.6293592
25.6305265

e

z 2 2 2 2

85.5006037
85.4999018
85.4993525
85.4993525
85.4976282

IRl VALUE
MACHINE ID

m m M M m

Normal

1996
19190



Name of Customer: Ran Vijay Singh , Machine no: 19190 , Road: Panpur . Jurkia Petrol Pamp , Date: 17/03/22 , Section No: 1, Equation: Y=0.909X+125.0
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